
: SOCIALIST DISABILITY ACTION' C?xOlT .'

INCOIE AN3 EXPENDITITx AS AT 20 jm* IPSA

prior to 3 July 1983 (official launch date)

co-operative societies - donations
trade unions - donations

72.00

75.00

147.00

3 July 1983 and after

O

less:

u

co-operative societies - donations
trade unions - donations

affiliations
individual members - subscriptions

donations

Labour Party branches- affiliations
Greater Manchester Branch - proportionate subs,
bank interest, less charges
other donations

35.00

110.00

30.00

141.00

9.00

290.00

26.00

1.04

35.00

travelling expenses
printing
sub. transferred

postage

G.M. Branch

AGM expenses

current account

deposit account
cheque unbanked

9.49

414.43

8.67

E 432.59

824 .04

63 .00

54,.70

3,.00

69..75
50..00

151,.00
391,

£ 432,

.45

.59

where money has been received without adequate explanation
the intended purpose has had to be assumed


