SOCIALIST DISABILITY ACTION CROUT

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE AS AT 20 JULY 1984

prior to 3 July 1983 (official launch date)	prior	to	3	July	1983	(official	launch	date
---------------------------------------------	-------	----	---	------	------	-----------	--------	------

•			
	co-operative societies - trade unions - conations	donations	72.00
	trace unions - conations		75,00
			147.00
3 July	1983 and after		
	co-operative societies - d	Ionations	35.00
•	trade unions - donations		110.00
	affiliation	ıs	30.00
	individual members - subsc	riptions	141.00
_) '	donat	ions	9.00
	Labour Party branches- aff	iliations '	290.00
	Greater Manchester Branch	- proportionate subs.	. 26.00
	bank interest, less charge	!S	1.04
	other donations		35.00
			824.04
less:	travelling expenses	63.00	
	printing	54.70	
	sub. transferred	3.00	
	postage	69.75	
	G.M. Branch	50.00	_
	ACM expenses	151.00	201 / 5
	•	· 	391.45
			£ 432.59

current account deposit account cheque unbanked	:		9.49 414.43 8.67
		£	432.59

where money has been received without adequate explanation the intended purpose has had to be assumed